Date: 1/28/2023

Start: 7:08PM
Time: 2:01

Attendance: 0
Location: Waterloo

Scoring Summary

Brock () -vs- Waterloo ()
1/28/2023 at Waterloo

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Brock 0 4 6
Waterloo 0 1 1 2

BRO: Adam Berg (2); Tyler Rollo (1); Jordan Stock (1); Tyler Burnie
(1); Justin Brack (1)

WAT: Liam Fedak (1); Dan Walker (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO WAT
2nd  4:46 WAT Dan Walker Nick King, Connor Lovie PP 0 1
2nd 5:42 BRO Adam Berg Zach Taylor, Christian Dedonato EV 1 1
2nd  7:09 BRO Tyler Rollo Justin Brack, Rylan Thiessen EV 2 1
2nd 8:32 BRO Jordan Stock Max-Antoine Melancon, Ethan Sims EV 3 1
2nd 13:55 BRO Adam Berg Tyler Burnie, Jacob Roach PP 4 1
3rd  4:37 BRO Justin Brack Cole Tymkin, Zach Taylor PP 5 1
3rd 13:59 BRO Tyler Burnie Jacob Roach, Cole Tymkin EV 6 1
3rd 18:51 WAT Liam Fedak , EV 6 2

Brock Power Plays Waterloo Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 12:02 13:55 01:53 1 0 PPG 1st 11:17 13:17 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 03:01 07:49 04:48 1 0 PPG 1st 17:25 19:25 02:00 0 0 ==
3rd 09:49 16:31 06:42 1 0 PPG 2nd 03:58 04:46 00:48 1 0 PPG
13:23 3 0 3/3 2nd 09:59 11:59 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 20:00 0 0 --
26:48 1 0 1/5

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Johnathon Schaefer 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:48
1st WAT Jake Heerspink 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 8:48
1st BRO Christian Girhiny 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 11:17 PP
1st BRO Max-Antoine Melancon 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 17:25 PP
2nd BRO Cole Tymkin 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 3:58 PP
2nd BRO Frank Pucci 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 9:59 PP
2nd WAT Tate Popple 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 12:02 PP
3rd WAT Nate Bierd 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 3:01 PP
3rd BRO Tyler Burnie 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 7:49 PP
3rd BRO Rylan Thiessen 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 16:31 PP




Brock 6

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Roman Basran
Johnathon Schaefer
Frank Pucci

Adam Berg

Ethan Sims

Tyler Rollo

Cole Tymkin

Jordan Stock
Max-Antoine Melancon
Christian Girhiny
Cole Thiessen

Tyler Burnie

Zach Taylor

Jared Marino

Jacob Roach

Justin Brack

Mario Peccia
Matthew Barnes
Rylan Thiessen
Christian Dedonato

H 2, OO NONROORONMNOHROOOO|»

o

Waterloo 2

Pos

Totals

Player

AOOO0OOFH OOOH OOOKR OKHONOOO|IMN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

-
N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Gavin Wood
Andrew Cordssen-David
Nick King

Nate Bierd

Nolan Lee

Liam Fedak

Simon Rose

Jacob Cascagnette
Brendan Bowie
Matt Benson
Julian Sime

Jake Heerspink
Dan Murphy
Connor Lovie

Tate Popple

Jack Phibbs
Adamo Santia
Chase Campbell
Alex Gritz

Dan Walker

o

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

De

C Mins

NHF OO OO0 000000000+ OO OO OoO|m

Tota

NO OO OOOH OO O0OO0O0OO0OOOOOUHR O Oo|(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

Waterloo Goalkeeping

Waterloo Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

C Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Roman Basran
29 Mario Peccia

W 60:00
0:00

18

24

33 Julian Sime
49 Dan Murphy

L 59:22

27

Totals

N[O N[>®D

Brock Faceoffs

oo o

NIO N |

Ao nN

18

oo ©o|o

24

Totals

G
A
0:00 O
6
6

Waterloo Faceoffs

0| O|N

0 (00 O |W

oo ©o|o

27



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0
PP

0-0 WAT
PP

0-0 WAT
PP

0-0 WAT

0-0
PP

0-0 WAT
PP

0-0 WAT
PP

0-0 WAT

0-0
PP

0-0 WAT
PP

0-0 WAT
PP

0-1 WAT
PP

0-1 WAT

0-1

1-1

2-1

3-1
PP

3-1 WAT
PP

3-1 WAT
PP

3-1 WAT

3-1

3-1 PP BRO

3-1 PP BRO

4-1 PP BRO

4-1 PP BRO

4-1

4-1 PP BRO

4-1 PP BRO

5-1 PP BRO

5-1 PP BRO

5-1 PP BRO

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[08:48] Penalty on Johnathon Schaefer BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[08:48] Penalty on Jake Heerspink WAT 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[11:12] Johnathon Schaefer (BRO) penalty complete.

[11:12] Jake Heerspink (WAT) penalty complete.

[11:17] Penalty on Christian Girhiny BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[11:17] Start power play for WAT.
[13:17] Christian Girhiny (BRO) penalty complete.

[13:17] End power play for WAT.
[17:25] Penalty on Max-Antoine Melancon BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[17:25] Start power play for WAT.
[19:25] Max-Antoine Melancon (BRO) penalty complete.

[19:25] End power play for WAT.
Period #2 Plays
[03:58] Penalty on Cole Tymkin BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[03:58] Start power play for WAT.

[04:46] GOAL by WAT Dan Walker (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Nick King and Connor Lovie, On ice for WAT: , On
ice for BRO: , goal number 15 for season.

Brock 0, Waterloo 1
[04:46] Cole Tymkin (BRO) penalty complete.

[04:46] End power play for WAT.

[05:42] GOAL by BRO Adam Berg, Assist by Zach Taylor and Christian Dedonato, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal
number 13 for season.

Brock 1, Waterloo 1

[0f7:09] GOAL by BRO Tyler Rollo, Assist by Justin Brack and Rylan Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal humber
3 for season.

Brock 2, Waterloo 1

[08:32] GOAL by BRO Jordan Stock, Assist by Max-Antoine Melancon and Ethan Sims, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: ,
goal number 3 for season.

Brock 3, Waterloo 1
[09:59] Penalty on Frank Pucci BRO 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).

[09:59] Start power play for WAT.
[11:59] Frank Pucci (BRO) penalty complete.

[11:59] End power play for WAT.
[12:02] Penalty on Tate Popple WAT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[12:02] Start power play for BRO.

[13:55] GOAL by BRO Adam Berg (POWER PLAY), Assist by Tyler Burnie and Jacob Roach, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: ,
goal number 14 for season.

Brock 4, Waterloo 1
[13:55] Tate Popple (WAT) penalty complete.
[13:55] End power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

[03:01] Penalty on Nate Bierd WAT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[03:01] Start power play for BRO.

[04:37] GOAL by BRO Justin Brack (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Tymkin and Zach Taylor, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT:
, goal number 8 for season.

Brock 5, Waterloo 1

[07:49] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[07:49] End power play for BRO.

[09:49] Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.



5-1

5-1

6-1

6-1
6-1

6-2

6-2

6-2

6-2

PP BRO

PP BRO

PP BRO
PP BRO

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

PP
WAT

[09:49] Start power play for BRO.

[13:59] GOAL by BRO Tyler Burnie, Assist by Jacob Roach and Cole Tymkin, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal humber

11 for season.
Brock 6, Waterloo 1

[16:31] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).

[16:31] End power play for BRO.

[18:51] GOAL by WAT Liam Fedak, On ice for WAT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.

Brock 6, Waterloo 2

[] Start power play for WAT.

[1 Nate Bierd (WAT) penalty complete.
[1 Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WAT.

Period #0 Plays



