Brock () -vs- Waterloo () 1/28/2023 at Waterloo

Date: 1/28/2023 Start: 7:08PM Time: 2:01 Attendance: 0 Location: Waterloo

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	0	4	2	6
Waterloo	0	1	1	2

BRO: Adam Berg (2); Tyler Rollo (1); Jordan Stock (1); Tyler Burnie (1); Justin Brack (1) **WAT:** Liam Fedak (1); Dan Walker (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	BRO	WAT
2nd	4:46	WAT	Dan Walker	Nick King, Connor Lovie	PP	0	1
2nd	5:42	BRO	Adam Berg	Zach Taylor, Christian Dedonato	EV	1	1
2nd	7:09	BRO	Tyler Rollo	Justin Brack, Rylan Thiessen	EV	2	1
2nd	8:32	BRO	Jordan Stock	Max-Antoine Melancon, Ethan Sims	EV	3	1
2nd	13:55	BRO	Adam Berg	Tyler Burnie, Jacob Roach	PP	4	1
3rd	4:37	BRO	Justin Brack	Cole Tymkin, Zach Taylor	PP	5	1
3rd	13:59	BRO	Tyler Burnie	Jacob Roach, Cole Tymkin	EV	6	1
3rd	18:51	WAT	Liam Fedak	,	EV	6	2

Brock Power Plays

Waterloo Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	12:02	13:55	01:53	1	0	PPG		1st	11:17	13:17	02:00	0	0	
3rd	03:01	07:49	04:48	1	0	PPG		1st	17:25	19:25	02:00	0	0	
3rd	09:49	16:31	06:42	1	0	PPG		2nd	03:58	04:46	00:48	1	0	PPG
			13:23	3	0	3/3		2nd	09:59	11:59	02:00	0	0	
								3rd			20:00	0	0	
							_				26:48	1	0	1/5

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Johnathon Schaefer	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	8:48	
1st	WAT	Jake Heerspink	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	8:48	
1st	BRO	Christian Girhiny	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	11:17	PP
1st	BRO	Max-Antoine Melancon	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	17:25	PP
2nd	BRO	Cole Tymkin	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	3:58	PP
2nd	BRO	Frank Pucci	02:00	CHARGING	MINOR	9:59	PP
2nd	WAT	Tate Popple	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	12:02	PP
3rd	WAT	Nate Bierd	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	3:01	PP
3rd	BRO	Tyler Burnie	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	7:49	PP
3rd	BRO	Rylan Thiessen	02:00	CHARGING	MINOR	16:31	PP

Individual

Brock 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Roman Basran	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Johnathon Schaefer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Frank Pucci	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Adam Berg	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Ethan Sims	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Tyler Rollo	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Cole Tymkin	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Jordan Stock	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Max-Antoine Melancon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Christian Girhiny	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Cole Thiessen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Tyler Burnie	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Zach Taylor	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Jared Marino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Jacob Roach	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Justin Brack	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Mario Peccia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Matthew Barnes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Rylan Thiessen	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	64	Christian Dedonato	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	6	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

Waterloo 2

Pos #	‡ Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
3	Gavin Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6	Andrew Cordssen-David	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Nick King	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	0 Nate Bierd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
14	4 Nolan Lee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2:	1 Liam Fedak	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
23	3 Simon Rose	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
26	6 Jacob Cascagnette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	7 Brendan Bowie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
29	9 Matt Benson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
33	3 Julian Sime	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
48	8 Jake Heerspink	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
49	9 Dan Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
74	4 Connor Lovie	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8:	1 Tate Popple	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
83	3 Jack Phibbs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
88	8 Adamo Santia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9:	1 Chase Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
96	6 Alex Gritz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
98	8 Dan Walker	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
	Totals	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Brock Goalkeeping

Waterloo Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Waterloo Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1	Roman Basran	W	60:00	2	0	2	4	18	0	24
29	Mario Peccia		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	2	4	18	0	24

#	Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
33	Julian Sime		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
49	Dan Murphy	L	59:22	6	0	10	9	8	0	27
	Totals			6	0	10	9	8	0	27

Brock Faceoffs Waterloo Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0		[08:48] Penalty on Johnathon Schaefer BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [08:48] Penalty on Jake Heerspink WAT 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [11:12] Johnathon Schaefer (BRO) penalty complete. [11:12] Jake Heerspink (WAT) penalty complete. [11:17] Penalty on Christian Girhiny BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WAT	[11:17] Start power play for WAT.
0-0	PP WAT	[13:17] Christian Girhiny (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP WAT	[13:17] End power play for WAT. [17:25] Penalty on Max-Antoine Melancon BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WAT	[17:25] Start power play for WAT.
0-0	PP WAT	[19:25] Max-Antoine Melancon (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP WAT	[19:25] End power play for WAT.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[03:58] Penalty on Cole Tymkin BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP WAT PP WAT	[03:58] Start power play for WAT. [04:46] GOAL by WAT Dan Walker (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Nick King and Connor Lovie, On ice for WAT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 15 for season.
	VV/XI	Brock 0, Waterloo 1
0-1	PP WAT PP	[04:46] Cole Tymkin (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1 0-1	WAT	[04:46] End power play for WAT. [05:42] GOAL by BRO Adam Berg, Assist by Zach Taylor and Christian Dedonato, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 13 for season.
		Brock 1, Waterloo 1
1-1		[07:09] GOAL by BRO Tyler Rollo, Assist by Justin Brack and Rylan Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 3 for season.
		Brock 2, Waterloo 1
2-1		[08:32] GOAL by BRO Jordan Stock, Assist by Max-Antoine Melancon and Ethan Sims, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 3 for season.
2 1		Brock 3, Waterloo 1 [00.E0] Panalty on Erapk Pussi RDO 2 minutes for CHARCING (newer play one)
3-1	PP	[09:59] Penalty on Frank Pucci BRO 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).
3-1	WAT PP	[09:59] Start power play for WAT.
3-1	WAT PP	[11:59] Frank Pucci (BRO) penalty complete.
3-1 3-1	WAT	[11:59] End power play for WAT. [12:02] Penalty on Tate Popple WAT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP BRO	[12:02] Start power play for BRO.
3-1	PP BRO	[13:55] GOAL by BRO Adam Berg (POWER PLAY), Assist by Tyler Burnie and Jacob Roach, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 14 for season.
		Brock 4, Waterloo 1
4-1 4-1		[13:55] Tate Popple (WAT) penalty complete. [13:55] End power play for BRO.
	TT BRO	Period #3 Plays
4-1		[03:01] Penalty on Nate Bierd WAT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP BRO	[03:01] Start power play for BRO.
4-1	PP BRO	[04:37] GOAL by BRO Justin Brack (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Tymkin and Zach Taylor, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 8 for season.
_		Brock 5, Waterloo 1
5-1 5-1		[07:49] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). [07:49] End power play for BRO.
5-1		[09:49] Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.

5-1	PP BRO	[09:49] Start power play for BRO. [13:59] GOAL by BRO Tyler Burnie, Assist by Jacob Roach and Cole Tymkin, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WAT: , goal number
5-1	PP BRO	11 for season.
		Brock 6, Waterloo 1
6-1	PP BRO	[16:31] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).
6-1	PP BRO	[16:31] End power play for BRO.
6-1		[18:51] GOAL by WAT Liam Fedak, On ice for WAT: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Brock 6, Waterloo 2
	PP	
6-2	WAT	[] Start power play for WAT.
		Period #0 Plays
	PP	
6-2	WAT	[] Nate Bierd (WAT) penalty complete.
<i>c</i> 2	PP	[] Dulay Thisses (DDO) was althous and the
6-2	WAT	[] Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.
6-2	PP WAT	[] End power play for WAT.